
Tuition Fee
(1st Semester) Total FeeFaculty Wise Program List

Faculty of Business & Management Sciences
Ph.D Business Administration

MS Business Administration

MS Business Analytics

MS Islamic Banking and Finance

MS Project Management

MS Construction & Engineering Management

MBA 1.5 Years (Evening/Weekend) (For Business Graduates)

MBA 2 Years (Evening/Weekend) (For Non-Business Graduates)

30,000

20,000

20,000

20,000

20,000

20,000

20,000

20,000

7,500

7,500

7,500

7,500

7,500

7,500

7,500

7,500

6

4

4

4

4

4

3

4

107,000

86,250

86,250

86,250

86,250

86,250

102,000

102,000

717,000

395,000

395,000

395,000

395,000

395,000

348,500

458,000

Faculty of Computer Science & Information Technology      
Ph.D Computer Science

Ph.D Software Engineering

Ph.D Data Science

MS Computer Science

MS Information Technology 

MS Software Engineering

MS Software Project Management 

MS Information Security

MS Data Sciences

30,000

30,000

30,000

20,000

20,000

20,000

20,000

20,000

20,000

7,500

7,500

7,500

7,500

7,500

7,500

7,500

7,500

7,500

6

6

6

4

4

4

4

4

4

100,000

100,000

100,000

91,500

91,500

91,500

91,500

91,500

91,500

675,000

675,000

675,000

416,000

416,000

416,000

416,000

416,000

416,000

Faculty of Sciences
Ph.D Biochemistry

Ph.D Biotechnology

MS Zoology

MS Botany

M.Phil. Chemistry

M.Phil Mathematics

M.Phil Statistics

M.Phil Physics

MS Biochemistry

MS Biotechnology

MS Microbiology

30,000

30,000

20,000

20,000

20,000

20,000

20,000

20,000

20,000

20,000

20,000

7,500

7,500

7,500

7,500

7,500

7,500

7,500

7,500

7,500

7,500

7,500

6

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

100,000

100,000

86,250

86,250

86,250

86,250

86,250

86,250

86,250

86,250

86,250

675,000

675,000

395,000

395,000

395,000

395,000

395,000

395,000

395,000

395,000

395,000

Faculty of Engineering & Technology
Ph.D Electrical Engineering

MS Electrical Engineering

MS Mechanical Engineering

MS Civil Engineering

30,000

20,000

20,000

20,000

7,500

7,500

7,500

7,500

6

4

4

4

100,000

90,000

82,500

82,500

675,000

410,000

380,000

380,000

Faculty of Economics & Commerce
Ph.D Economics

Ph.D Commerce

MS/M.Phil Commerce & Finance

MS/M.Phil Economics

MS Accounting & Finance

30,000

30,000

20,000

20,000

20,000

7,500

7,500

7,500

7,500

7,500

6

6

4

4

4

100,000

100,000

86,250

86,250

86,250

675,000

675,000

395,000

395,000

395,000

Number of
Semesters

FEE STRUCTURE
(Postgraduate Programs)



Faculty of Social Sciences
Ph.D Communication Studies

M.Phil Communication Studies

MS Clinical Psychology

30,000

20,000

20,000

7,500

7,500

7,500

6

4

4

107,000

80,625

110,000

717,000

372,500

490,000

Faculty of Arts & Humanities

Faculty of Pharmacy
Ph.D Pharmacology

M.Phil Pharmacology

M.Phil Pharmaceutics

30,000

25,000

25,000

7,500

7,500

7,500

6

4

4

125,725

107,000

107,000

780,000

483,000

483,000

Faculty of Allied Health Sciences
Ph.D Rehabilitation Sciences

Ph.D Food Sciences

MS Allied Health Sciences

MS Rehabilitation Sciences

30,000

30,000

25,000

25,000

7,500

7,500

7,500

7,500

6

6

4

4

200,000

100,000

150,000

100,000

1,275,000

675,000

655,000

455,000

Faculty of Law
LLM 25,000 ……. 4 160,500 667,000

Ph.D Education

MS Islamic Studies

MS English linguistics

MS Urdu

30,000

20,000

20,000

20,000

7,500

7,500

7,500

7,500

6

4

4

4

100,000

86,250

86,250

86,250

675,000

395,000

395,000

395,000

Faculty of Art & Design
MS Art & Design 25,000 7,500 4 100,000 450,000

Tuition Fee
(1st Semester) Total FeeFaculty Wise Program List Number of

Semesters

For Further Information Please Contact

Old Campus: 31-Tipu Block, New Garden Town, Lahore. Ph: 0333-4910885, 042-38104221

City Campus: 22-A, Block E-2, Gulberg - III, Opposite Qaddafi Stadium Lahore. Ph: 042-38104229

University Campus: 17-KM, Main Raiwind Road, Lahore. Ph: 042-38103777

6-KM, Main Raiwind Road, Lahore. Ph: 042-38102223Faculty of CS&IT (Gold Campus):

Sargodha Campus: 10-KM, Lahore Road, Sargodha. 0311-1133391-2, 048-211-00-00

Rahim Yar Khan Campus: East Bank Sadiq Canal, Darri Sanghi. 068-5958010, 5958008, 0300-2618666

Faisalabad Campus: Near Khanowana Bypass, 13-KM Satiana Road. 041-8792007-8, 0300-8420341

In collaboration with the PWWF 
(Punjab Workers Welfare Fund)

100% Scholarship
for the children of the factory
workers (Labour Quota)

For Nursing Programs:
0321 4242663

superior.edu.pk

admissions.superior.edu.pk
Apply Now

042-111-00-00-78

All fees are non-refundable and non-transferable.


