Only University from Pakistan featured for Best Practices in



MS Civil Engineering

United Nations



3U1([®]) GLOBALEXPERIENCE

3 Years in University and 1 Year in Global Market to become a part of International Workforce

FEE STRUCTURE

(Postgraduate Programs)

4

82,500

380,000

Faculty Wise Program List	Admission	Misc. (Per	Number of	Tuition Fee	Total Fee
	Fee	Semester)	Semesters	(1st Semester)	
Foculty of Duciness 9 Menonement Coiseson					
Faculty of Business & Management Sciences			-		
Ph.D Business Administration	30,000	7,500	6	107,000	717,000
MS Business Administration	20,000	7,500	4	86,250	395,000
MS Business Analytics	20,000	7,500	4	86,250	395,000
MS Islamic Banking and Finance	20,000	7,500	4	86,250	395,000
MS Project Management	20,000	7,500	4	86,250	395,000
MS Construction & Engineering Management	20,000	7,500	4	86,250	395,000
MBA 1.5 Years (Evening/Weekend) (For Business Graduates)	20,000	7,500	3	102,000	348,500
MBA 2 Years (Evening/Weekend) (For Non-Business Graduates)	20,000	7,500	4	102,000	458,000
Faculty of Economics & Commerce					
Ph.D Economics	30,000	7,500	6	100,000	675,000
Ph.D Commerce	30,000	7,500	6	100,000	675,000
MS/M.Phil Commerce & Finance	20,000	7,500	4	86,250	395,000
MS/M.Phil Economics	20,000	7,500	4	86,250	395,000
MS Accounting & Finance	20,000	7,500	4	86,250	395,000
Faculty of Computer Science & Information Technology					
Ph.D Computer Science	30,000	7,500	6	100,000	675,000
Ph.D Software Engineering	30,000	7,500	6	100,000	675,000
Ph.D Data Science	30,000	7,500	6	100,000	675,000
MS Computer Science	20,000	7,500	4	91,500	416,000
MS Information Technology	20,000	7,500	4	91,500	416,000
MS Software Engineering	20,000	7,500	4	91,500	416,000
MS Software Project Management	20,000	7,500	4	91,500	416,000
MS Information Security	20,000	7,500	4	91,500	416,000
MS Data Sciences	20,000	7,500	4	91,500	416,000
Faculty of Sciences					
Ph.D Biochemistry	30,000	7,500	6	100,000	675,000
Ph.D Biotechnology	30,000	7,500	4	100,000	675,000
MS Zoology	20,000	7,500	4	86,250	395,000
MS Botany	20,000	7,500	4	86,250	395,000
M.Phil. Chemistry	20,000	7,500	4	86,250	395,000
M.Phil Mathematics	20,000	7,500	4	86,250	395,000
M.Phil Statistics	20,000	7,500	4	86,250	395,000
M.Phil Physics	20,000	7,500	4	86,250	395,000
MS Biochemistry	20,000	7,500	4	86,250	395,000
MS Biotechnology	20,000	7,500	4	86,250	395,000
MS Microbiology	20,000	7,500	4	86,250	395,000
Faculty of Engineering & Technology					
Ph.D Electrical Engineering	30,000	7,500	6	100,000	675,000
MS Electrical Engineering	20,000	7,500	4	90,000	410,000
MS Mechanical Engineering	20,000	7,500	4	82,500	380,000

20,000

7,500

RANKED NO. 1 IN QUALITY OF EDUCATION IN PAKISTAN

RANKINGS 2023

Faculty Wise Program List	Admission Fee	Misc. (Per Semester)	Number of Semesters	Tuition Fee (1st Semester)	Total Fee
Faculty of Social Sciences					
Ph.D Communication Studies	30,000	7,500	6	107,000	717,000
M.Phil Communication Studies	20,000	7,500	4	80,625	372,500
MS Clinical Psychology	20,000	7,500	4	110,000	490,000
Faculty of Art & Design					
MS Art & Design	25,000	7,500	4	100,000	450,000
Faculty of Arts & Humanities					
Ph.D Education	30,000	7,500	6	100,000	675,000
MS Islamic Studies	20,000	7,500	4	86,250	395,000
MS English linguistics	20,000	7,500	4	86,250	395,000
MS Urdu	20,000	7,500	4	86,250	395,000
Faculty of Pharmacy					
Ph.D Pharmacology	30,000	7,500	6	125,725	780,000
M.Phil Pharmacology	25,000	7,500	4	107,000	483,000
M.Phil Pharmaceutics	25,000	7,500	4	107,000	483,000
Faculty of Allied Health Sciences					
Ph.D Rehabilitation Sciences	30,000	7,500	6	200,000	1,275,000
Ph.D Food Sciences	30,000	7,500	6	100,000	675,000
MS Allied Health Sciences	25,000	7,500	4	150,000	655,000
MS Rehabilitation Sciences	25,000	7,500	4	100,000	455,000
Faculty of Law					
LLM	25,000		4	160,500	667,000

* 5% to 10% fee can be revised annually as per the inflation.

Note: Total fee is excluding all Govt. Taxes, University Registration Fee, Thesis, Transcript, Degree, Transportation & Hostel Charges etc. All fees are non-refundable and non-transferable.



For Further Information Please Contact»

University Campus: 17-KM, Main Raiwind Road, Lahore. Ph: 042-38103777 Faculty of CS&IT (Gold Campus): 6-KM, Main Raiwind Road, Lahore. Ph: 042-38102223 City Campus: 22-A, Block E-2, Gulberg - III, Opposite Qaddafi Stadium Lahore. Ph: 042-38104229 Old Campus: 31-Tipu Block, New Garden Town, Lahore. Ph: 0333-4910885, 042-38104221 Sargodha Campus: 10-KM, Lahore Road, Sargodha. 0311-1133391-2, 048-211-00-00 Rahim Yar Khan Campus: East Bank Sadiq Canal, Darri Sanghi. 068-5958010, 5958008, 0300-2618666 Faisalabad Campus: Near Khanowana Bypass, 13-KM Satiana Road. 041-8792007-8, 0300-8420341

100% Scholarship

for the children of the factory workers (Labour Quota) In collaboration with the PWWF (Punjab Workers Welfare Fund)



For Nursing Programs: 0321 4242663 superior.edu.pk

Apply Now admissions.superior.edu.pk 042-111-00-00-78

